Motion MEMS sensors
for industrial
and multi-segment solutions
Content
Industrial system designs................................................................4
ST’s sensing solutions.........................................................................5
ST’s new series of sensors is specifically designed for industrial
environments............................................................................................... 5

MEMS-sensor
adapter
Board Description Order code
Motherboard
ST MEMS motherboard is based on the high-performance STM32F103 32-bit ARM Cortex™-M3 MCU
Interfaces: USB connector and JTAG/SWD for debugging
DFU-compatible for USB microprocessor firmware updates
Compatible with all ST MEMS adapters
STEVAL-MKI109V2
Adapter boards
Evaluation board for H3LIS100DL STEVAL-MKI166V1
Evaluation board for H3LIS200DL STEVAL-MKI167V1
Evaluation board for H3LIS331DL STEVAL-MKI153V1
Evaluation board for IIS2DH STEVAL-MKI168V1(*)
Evaluation board for I3G4250D STEVAL-MKI169V1(*)
Evaluation board for IIS328DQ STEVAL-MKI170V1(*)
Evaluation board for LIS344ALH STEVAL-MKI015V1
Note (*): In development
10
Technical documents
To see all technical documents and files for a specific product, go to www.st.com/sensors and select the product you are interested in through